
 2018 Board of Directors
2020 2019

Doris Agwu Marisa Botta

US Bank Anheuser-Busch

d.c.agwu@gmail.com marisa.botta@anheuser-busch.com

2350 Timberview Rd. Apt. 401 457 Cheshire Farm Ct

Kirkwood, MO 63122 St. Louis, MO 63141

(h) 316.259.0713 (h) 757.645.8911

(w) 314.216.4503 (w) 314.765.2842

2018 2019

Ed Alizadeh Jami Boyles (EC) At Large

Geotechnology Inc. Lewis Rice

ealizadeh@geotechnology.com jboyles@lewisrice.com

11816 Lackland Rd., Ste. 150 529 Ballas Park Dr.

St. louis, MO 63146 St. Louis, MO 63122

(w) 314.997.7440 (w) 314.444.7817 (f) 314.612.7817

(f) 314.997.2067 © 314.971.1024 

2020 2018

Barb Anderson-Kerlin Roger Brown

HOK Conway Investment Research

barb.anderson-kerlin@hok.com rogerlbrown7@gmail.com

10 S. Broadway, Suite 200 133 Brighton Way

St. Louis, MO 63102 St. Louis, MO 63105

(w) 314.754.4013 (w) 314.721.9696 (f) 314.721.9697

(h) 618.420.3103 (h) 314.704.7449

2020 2019

Kim Bakker Lance Cage

SSM Health Care AECOM

kim.bakker@ssmhealth.com lance.cage@aecom.com

12303 DePaul Dr. 302 N. Newstead

Bridgeton, MO 63044 St. Louis, MO 63108

© 314.397.3770 (w) 314.743.4140

(w) 314.344.6254 © 314.220.0965

2019 2020

Amy Berg (EC) At Large Natasha Das

SM Wilson Stinson Leonard Street LLP

amy.berg@smwilsoncom natasha.das@stinson.com

2185 Hampton Ave 7700 Forsyth Blvd., Suite 1100

St. Louis, MO 63139 Clayton, MO 63105

(w) 314.633.5708 (f) 314.645.1700 (w) 314.259.4547

(h) 314.306.7574 (h) 636.236.4081



 2018 Board of Directors
2020 2019

Kay Gasen Thenhaus Malaika Horne

Retired -- UMSL (office) UMSL

kaygasenthenhaus@gmail.com hornem@umsl.edu

3951 Bowen Street 4129 Laclede Ave.

St. Louis, MO 63116 St. Louis, MO 63108

(h) 314.630.9753 (w) 314.516.4749 (f) 314.516.6420

(h) 314.652.7999

2018 2019

Anna Hart Charm Kirby

Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis Express Scripts

anna.m.hart@stls.frb.org ckirby@express-scripts.com

P.O. Box. 442 750 Bergerac Dr

St. Louis, MO 63166 Creve Coeur, MO 63141

(w) 314.444.8398 (f) 314.444.8408 (w) 314.225.8719

(h) 314.603.5578 (h) 314.684.7467

2020 2019

Tiffany Harvey-Horton Linda Loewenstein (EC) President

Pepsi-Cola Retired -- The Lawrence Group

tiffany.harvey-horton@pepsico.com linda@loewgroup.com

1 Union Seventy Center Dr. 20 Sappington Acres Dr.

St. Louis, MO 63120 St. Louis, MO 63126

(w) 314.713.1435 © 314.406.3265

(h) 314.679.7060

2018 2018

Marc Hirshman (EC) At Large Emily Martin

Twain Financial Partners Aschinger Electric

marc.hirshman@gmail.com emartin@aschinger.com

4 N. Kingshighway #8 877 Horan Dr.

St. Louis, MO 63108 Fenton, MO 63026

(w) 314.300.4137 (w) 636.343.1211 (f) 636.343.9658

© 314.805.7902 (h) 314.862.7902 (h) 314.776.6478

2019 2019

Peggy Holly Linda Moen

Retired -- Boeing EFK Moen

mholly326@gmail.com llmoen@efkmoen.com

8108 Teasdale Ave. 1826 Doughtery Estates Dr.

St. Louis, MO 63130 Ballwin, MO 63021

(h) 314.862.5518 (w) 314.394.3101 (f) 314.394.3199

© 314.371.8532 (h) 314.921.7297



 2018 Board of Directors
2019 2018

John Parker Jeffrey St. Omer

Wells Fargo Advisors Mickes O'Toole

john.parker@wellsfargoadvisors.com jstomer@mickesotoole.com

402 Conway Commons Ln. 10 Thorncliff Ln 

St. Louis, MO 63141 Kirkwood, MO 63122

(w) 314.434.2033 (f) 314.875.7910 (w) 314.878.5600 (f) 314.878.5607

(h) 314.875.4455 © 314.680.2647

2019 2019

Nick Popielski Pattye Taylor-Phillips (EC) Secretary

Spire Energy Retire -- Enterprise Holdings, Inc.

nick.popielski@spireenergy.com ptaylorphillips@earthlink.net

4721 Westminster Pl. 650 Country Manor Ln.

St. Louis, MO 63108 Creve Coeur, MO 63141

(w) 314.342.0611 © 314.580.1758

(h) 314.260.9964 (h) 314.576.4241

2020 2018

Carla Reid David Wakeman

United Way of Greater St. Louis Ameren Missouri

creid750@att.net dwakeman@ameren.com

4937 Lilburn Ave. P.O. Box. 66149

St. Louis, MO 63115 St. Louis, MO 63166

(w) 314.242.1831 (w) 314.554.2541 (f) 314.554.6454

(h) 314.484.4486

2019 2018

Chris Roetheli (EC) President Elect Nat Walsh

US Bank CDC St. Louis Title

chris.roetheli@usbank.com nat@intrepidservicegroup.com

1307 Washington Ave., Suite 300 131 Prospect Ave.

St. Louis, MO 63103 St. Louis, MO 63122

(w) 314.335.2619 (f) 314.335.3350 © 314.614.4366

(h) 314.570.9948

2020 2018

Sarah Sise Bob West (EC) General Counsel

Armstrong Teasdale Realty Law Partners, P.C.

sroesise@gmail.com rtw@pwklaw.com

7700 Forsyth Blvd., Suite 1800 138 N. Meramec Ave.

St. Louis, MO 63105 Clayton, MO 63105

(w) 314.342.8062 (f) 314.621.2260 (w) 314.721.7080 (f) 314.721.2951

© 314.703.2967 (h) 314.752.7747



 2018 Board of Directors
2018

Stephen Westbrooks (EC) Treasurer

IFF

swestbrooks@iff.org

3719 Juniata St.

St. Louis, MO 63116

(w) 314.588.8840 x. 2 (f) 314.588.2170

© 314.315.3406

Alumni Board HFHSL Contact Information

Steve Brown Phone: 314.371.0400

Balke Brown Associates Fax: 314.371.0404

sbrown@balkebrown.com www.habitatstl.org

1001 Highlands Plaza Drive West, Suite 150 3763 Forest Park Ave.

St. Louis, MO 63110 St. Louis, MO 63108

(w) 314.802.0815 (f) 314.802.0802

ReStore Forest Park

Steve Jones 314.531.4155

Armstrong Teasdale, LLP Hours: Tuesday-Saturday 9a-5p

sjones@armstrongteasdale.com

7700 Forsyth Blvd. Suite 1800 ReStore Des Peres

St. Louis, MO 63105 Main Line: 314.678.4596

(w) 314.621.5070 (f) 314.621.2260 Donation Line: 314.678.4576

Hours: Wednesday-Friday 10-6

Howard Smith Saturday-Sunday 9-5

Smith NMTC Associates, LLC 2117 Sams Drive

hsmith@smithnmtc.com Des Peres, MO 63131

1712 Deer Creek Lane

St. Louis, MO 63124

(w) 314.680.7858 (f) 866.344.0809

(h) 314.432.7858

Pete Weitzel

Weitzel Construction

peteweitzel@sbcglobal.net

807 Westwood Dr.

Ballwin, MO 63011

(w) 636.227.5982 (f) 636.394.3499

(h) 636.394.9902


